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Tipo posto

AN

Tipo posto

AN
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15
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20

Cognome e nome

VENTURA MARINA
LAZZARONI MARILENA
VANTADORI PAOLA
PATALANO MARIA CRISTINA
BETTINZANA MARGHERITA
PETRULLO MARIA SONIA
TOMASONI VALERIA

MARINELLO URSULA

Cognome e nome
BERTOLETTI NICOLETTA
BAXIU MARIDA

BELLINO ANTONIETTA
COLOMBINI MARINA ROSANGELA
FACCI EMANUELA

BERNARDI ELENA
MASSERDOTTI LUISELLA
PIRONI SILVIA

COSTA FAUSTA STEFANIA
GIUDICI RAFFAELLA
BONOMELLI CARLA LUISA
GALIOTO MARIA

FORLONI DILETTA
DAMIOLINI MARIELLA
LAMBIASE PAOLA
QUARESMINI BRUNA
MAESTRINI ELEONORA
PRANDOLINI MARIACRISTINA
BOLSIERI FLORIANA

ALBERTI CHIARA

Tipo posto

AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune

AN - comune

Tipo posto

AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune
AN - comune

AN - comune

Punteggio totale
344
197
139
42
40
145
55

51

Punteggio totale
329
329
322
308
305
302
276
274
271
260
259
257
254
248

235,5
232
224
222
209

196
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Tipo posto

EH

Tipo posto
IL

PERUCCHETTI MARIA
PIOTTI LUCIA

SPASSINI CINZIA
MAROTTI CHIARA

DI STEFANO CATERINA
FEDERICI ELENA
PRIVITERA FILIPPA BIAGIA GABRIELLA
PELLIZZARI MARGHERITA
TURRISI ANTONELLA
PRETI DANIELA

CIRENE TERESA
PLODARI ELENA
GRIMALDI ANNA PINA
MANNA TEA

MORICI TAMARA
GILIBERTO MARIALUISA
FAUSTI ROSARIA
AZZINI MICHELA
TONINELLI CHIARA
DARIO ADRIANA
CARINI CAMILLA
PONTE FRANCA
MAGGIO MELANIE

CIPOLLA ADELE

Cognome e nome

LA ROSA MARIA ROSA
FANELLI ALESSANDRO
AVILA CLAUDIA
GIRELLI MICHELA
BELOTTI MICAELA

MANTIONE CARMEN

Cognome e nome
AIRO' CRISTINA

TOSTO SCILLA

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

AN - comune

Tipo posto

EH - sost.

EH - sost.

EH - sost.

EH - sost.

EH - sost.

EH - sost.

minorati psicofisici
minorati psicofisici
minorati psicofisici
minorati psicofisici
minorati psicofisici

minorati psicofisici

Tipo posto

IL - lingua inglese

IL - lingua inglese

191

185

182

155

152

145

143

142

137

129

119

115

111

106

91

83

82

77

77

74

56

54

31

180

Punteggio totale

129

121

114

84

83

94

Punteggio totale

232

84



